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TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FOURTH MEETING
of the

MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

September 9, 2019
Clovis Civic Center
801 Schepps Boulevard
Clovis

Monday, September 9

9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

(1

)

3)

4

)

Call to Order

Disabled Veteran License Plate Transfers
—Rick Madera

Building Healthy Military Communities Update
—Valentina Livingston, New Mexico State Coordinator, Building Healthy
Military Communities

Military Spouse Professional License Reciprocity
—James Burns, President, Burns Do It Center; Member, Committee of 50

Lunch

Veterans' Services Department
—Matt Barela, Southeast Region Supervisor and Veteran Service Officer,
Veterans' Services Department

Tour and Update — Cannon Air Force Base*
*This tour is for committee members and staff only.

Adjourn


https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/9/2019&ItemNumber=1
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/9/2019&ItemNumber=2
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/9/2019&ItemNumber=3
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/9/2019&ItemNumber=4
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/9/2019&ItemNumber=5

