Revised: September 13, 2019

TENTATIVE AGENDA for the FOURTH MEETING of the MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

September 9, 2019 Clovis Civic Center 801 Schepps Boulevard Clovis

Monday, September 9

9:30 a.m.		Call to Order
9:35 a.m.	(1)	Disabled Veteran License Plate Transfers —Rick Madera
10:15 a.m.	(2)	 Building Healthy Military Communities Update —Valentina Livingston, New Mexico State Coordinator, Building Healthy Military Communities
11:00 a.m.	(3)	Military Spouse Professional License Reciprocity —James Burns, President, Burns Do It Center; Member, Committee of 50
12:00 noon		Lunch
12:00 noon 1:30 p.m.	(4)	
	(4) (5)	Veterans' Services Department —Matt Barela, Southeast Region Supervisor and Veteran Service Officer,